	DATE
	VENDER 
	Invoice #
	Amount
	Total
	Paid by
	Line #

	6/29/08
	ARC Welding
	
	140.00
	140.00
	
	52700

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/07/08/08
	Bardwell Electronics
	
	264.00
	
	
	52780

	6/22/08
	Bardwell Electronics
	
	1263.10
	
	
	55390

	6/29/08
	Bardwell Electronics
	
	676.00
	2203.10
	
	55390

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dynamic Mobile Repair
	
	Waiting for bill
	Waiting for bill
	
	52700

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/29/08
	Hinkley
	195981
	159.99
	
	
	55390

	
	Hinkley
	201753
	29.86
	189.95
	
	55390

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 6/ /08
	Martha’s Vineyard Transit Authority
	08-806
	128.92
	128.92
	
	53030

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/31/08
	Napa
	
	15.95
	
	
	53010

	6/21/08
	Napa
	309964
	196.88
	
	
	53010

	6/21/08
	Napa
	309963
	150.66
	363.49
	
	53010

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/27/08
	NSTAR
	
	16.71
	16.71
	
	52210

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/31/08
	Verizon
	
	33.91
	
	
	52130

	6/30/08
	Verizon
	
	33.00
	66.91
	
	52130

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/6/08
	Vineyard Electronics 
	220-0508
	93.49
	
	
	55390

	6/20/08
	Vineyard Electronics 
	610-0102
	59.99
	153.48
	
	55390

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/27/07
	CVS (Office Supplies)
	
	7.15
	
	Chuck
	53690

	6/16/08
	Home Depot
	
	79.97
	
	Chuck
	55390

	6/23/08
	Home Depot
	
	309.58
	
	Chuck
	55390

	2/22/08
	Martha’s Vineyard Community Services (Thrift Shop)
	
	15.00
	
	Chuck
	55390

	
	Martha’s Vineyard Community Services (Thrift Shop)
	
	30.00
	
	Chuck
	55390

	9/18/07
	Staples
	
	9.18
	
	Chuck
	53690

	6/23/08
	Staples
	
	227.92
	
	Chuck
	53690

	
	
	
	Total Chuck
	676.80
	Total Chuck
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL – ALL ITEMS
	
	
	3939.36
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


